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Grade 1 Maker Space

Kindergarten & 
Grade 1 Maker Space 

Grade 1 Maker Space 

Kindergarten & 
Grade 1 Maker Space Grade 2 Snowshoeing 

on site in PM

Grade 6 to Alpenglow 
at 10:30

Grade 2 in AM
snowshoeing at school Grade 2 snowshoeing 

field trip all day

Elders Attendance 
Meeting & Assembly

Half-days:
- Fri Feb 10 
- Fri Mar 3
- Fri Apr 28
- Fri May 5
- Fri Jun 2
- Fri Jun 16
- Fri Jun 30

No School:
- Feb 20 to 24
- Fri Mar 17
- Apr 3 to 14
- Mon May 22
- Mon May 29

Grades 4, 5 & 6 
cross-country skiing

Grades 4, 5 & 6 
cross-country skiing

Grades 4, 5 & 6 
cross-country skiing

Public Board Meeting at 
7pm at Board Office

Kindergarten field 
trip to OLC all day

Grade 3 Swimming & 
Climbing field trip at 
11:30

Grade 1 
Snowshoeing at 
school in AM

Grade 1 
Snowshoeing at 
school in AM

Grade 1 field 
trip all day

Grade 3 Field Trip to 
ArtsPlace

Iyarhe Nakoda Youth 
Program Circles

Grade 3 Swimming & 
Climbing field trip at 
11:30

Iyarhe Nakoda Youth 
Program Circles

Family Literacy 
Lunch at 12noon

Report Cards 
available


